
2533 WILDER COURT, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311
https://www.adashunjones.com

2533 WILDER
Court, Green Bay,
WI, 54311

$399,900

Sprawling 4BR/4BA 1-owner Ranch on Willow Creek features 2 suites, large windows,
and 1800 sqft finished in the lower level! Enter foyer leading to large living room w/ gas
FP & two walkout doors to the natural scenery over Willow Creek and its conservancy.
Cook’s kitchen w/ appliances including a nifty stovetop w/ interchangeable
grill/griddle/glass-top...

Ben
Dallaire Realty

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 4334 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Lot Features: Adjacent to Public
Land

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Gas,Hi-
Speed Internet Availbl,One,Pantry,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-
in Shower

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2534

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1800 Tax Amount: 7370.83

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Stove/Oven, Dishwasher,
Washer, Dryer, Chest Freezer

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Freezer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x20 Main

Bedroom 2 13x14 Main

Bedroom 3 15x19 Lower

Bedroom 4 13x14 Lower

Family Room 15x45 Lower

Kitchen 11x16 Main

Living Or Great Room 14x23 Main

Dining Room 12x16 Main

Other Room 14x16 Main

Other Room 2 7x16 Main

Other Room 3 7x9 Main

Other Room 4 11x18 Lower

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Full Sz Windows Min
20x24,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Patio Parking: Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Ben Bauknecht Agent Email: ben@dallairerealty.com


